2013-2014 Faculty Senate Membership

	Officers
	Position
	Term
	Email
	Phone
	Fax

	Mark Fitch
	President
	13-14
	afmaf@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1656
	786-6162

	Diane Hirshberg
	1st Vice President
	13-14
	dbhirshberg@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-5413
	786-7739

	Tara Smith
	2nd Vice President
	13-14
	aftms@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-6873
	786-6857

	Francisco Miranda
	UAB Chair
	13-14
	fmiranda2@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-6985
	786-6989

	Arlene Schmuland
	GAB Chair
	13-14
	Arlene@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-6046
	786-1834

	Robert Boeckmann
	Past President
	13-14
	rjboeckmann@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-1793
	786-4898

	Terry Kelly
	Parliamentarian
	12-13
	tmkelly2@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-4664
	786-4309


	Senators
	Representing
	Term
	Email
	Phone
	Fax

	Sandra Pence
	At-Large
	12-14
	afsdp@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-6925
	786-6938

	Alan Peabody
	At-Large
	13-15
	abpeabody@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1323
	786-6448

	Susan Garton
	At-Large
	13-15
	scgarton@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-4335
	786-4313

	Dennis Drinka
	At-Large
	13-15
	afded@cbpp.uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-4120
	786-4115

	Larry Foster
	At-Large 
	12-14
	 lmfoster@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-4868
	786-6162

	Pete Snow
	At-Large
	13-15
	pmsnow@ kpc.alaska.edu 
	786-6900
	786-6162

	Mari Ippolito
	At-Large 
	12-14
	afmfi@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1718
	786-4898

	Anthony Paris
	At-Large
	13-15
	ajparis@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1912
	786-1079

	Herminia Din
	CAS Fine Arts
	12-14
	hdin@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-1785
	786-1799

	Tom Skore
	CAS Fine Arts
	13-15
	aftts@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1740
	786-1799

	Barbara Harville
	CAS Humanities
	12-14
	bh@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-4396
	786-4888

	Francisco Miranda
	CAS Humanities 
	13-15
	Fmiranda2@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-6985
	786-6989

	David Bowie
	CAS Humanities
	12-14
	afdb2@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-4359
	786-4383

	Terry Kelly
	CAS Humanities
	12-14
	tmkelly2@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-4664
	786-4309

	Toby Widdicombe 
	CAS Humanities
	13-15
	rtwiddicombe@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-4377
	786-4383

	Stefanos Folias
	CAS Math./Natural Sc.
	13-15
	sfolias@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1618
	786-6162

	Alberta Harder
	CAS Math./Natural Sc.
	13-15
	amharder@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1748
	786-6162

	Rieken Venema
	CAS Math./Natural Sc.
	13-15
	rvenema@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-4854
	786-6162

	Len Smiley
	CAS Math./Natural Sc.
	12-14
	aflms@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1963
	786-6162

	Kanapathi ‘Sam’ Thiru
	CAS Math./Natural Sc.
	13-15
	kthiru@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1958
	786-6162

	Sam Cook
	CAS Math./Natural Sc.
	12-14
	afsac1@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-1743
	786-6162

	Bruno Kappes
	CAS Social Sciences
	12-14
	afbmk@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1719
	786-4898

	Anne Jache
	CAS Social Sciences
	12-14
	jache@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-1955
	786-1737

	Forrest Nabors
	CAS Social Sciences
	12-14
	fanabors@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-4857
	786-4647

	Soren Orley
	CBPP
	13-15
	anseo@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-4141
	786-4115

	Clayton Trotter
	CBPP
	13-15
	rctrotter@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-4152
	786-4115

	Bogdan Hoanca
	CBPP
	12-14
	afbh@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-4140
	786-4115

	Dave Fitzgerald
	CBPP
	12-14
	afdaf@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-4482
	786-4115

	Lynn Senette
	COH
	13-15
	clsenette@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-4629
	786-4559

	Sharon Chamard
	COH
	12-14
	afsec@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-1813
	786-7777

	Ammie Tremblay
	COH
	13-15
	altremblay@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-4579
	786-4559

	Carri Shamburger
	COH
	13-15
	cashamburger@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-4344
	786-1978

	Gabe Garcia
	COH
	13-15
	Afgmg3@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-6532
	786-6572

	Sharyl Toscano
	COH
	12-14
	setoscano@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-6377
	

	Leanne Davis
	COH
	12-14
	aflmd1@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-4592
	786-4559

	Cathy Coulter
	COE
	12-14
	cacoulter@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-4457
	786-4473

	Keith Cates
	COE
	12-14
	afkac1@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-6314
	786-4474

	Amy Green
	CTC
	13-15
	amgreen5@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1290
	786-1402

	Sarah Kirk
	CTC
	12-14
	sjkirk@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-6851
	786-6857

	David Morrison
	CTC
	13-15
	dsmorrison@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-6468
	786-6448

	Brian Bennett
	CTC
	13-15
	bbennett@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-6420
	786-6448

	Utpal Dutta
	SOE
	12-14
	afud@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-1952
	786-1079

	Bill Hazelton
	SOE
	12-14
	afbh3@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1920
	786-1079

	Orson Smith
	SOE
	13-15
	opsmith@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1910
	786-1079

	Deborah Mole
	Library
	13-15
	dlmole@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1967
	786-1834

	Coral Sheldon-Hess
	Library
	13-15
	jcsheldonhess@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-1835
	786-1834

	Joan O’Leary
	Mat-Su
	13-15
	joleary@matsu.alaska.edu
	745-9753
	745-9711

	Sheri Denison
	Mat-Su
	12-14
	sdenison@matsu.alaska.edu
	745-9786
	745-9711

	Tom Dalrymple
	Kenai
	13-15
	iftad@kpc.alaska.edu
	262-0295
	262-0395

	Brian Partridge
	Kenai
	13-15
	ifbcp1@kpc.alaska.edu
	235-1604
	235-1626

	Jane Haigh
	Kenai
	12-14
	ifjgh@kpc.alaska.edu 
	262-0375
	262-0358

	Mark Schreiter
	Kodiak
	13-15
	mschreiter@kodiak.alaska.edu
	486-1227
	486-1257

	Barbara Brown
	Student Affairs
	12-14
	bbrown@uaa.alaska.edu
	486-1211
	486-1264
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